
Emery High School Girl's Basketball Schedule 2017-2018

Date Opponent Time

Tuesday, Nov. 21, 2017 VS Bryce Valley 7:00 PM

Tuesday, Nov. 28, 2017 @ North Summit 6:00 PM

Thursday, Nov. 30, 2017 @ Millard 7:00 PM

Tuesday, Dec. 5, 2017 VS Union 7:00 PM

Thursday, Dec. 7, 2017 @ Beaver 7:00 PM

Thursday, Dec. 14, 2017 VS South Summit 7:00 PM

Friday, Dec. 15, 2017 @ Springville 7:00 PM

Friday, Dec. 29, 2017 @ Summit Academy Classic TBD

Saturday, Dec. 30, 2017 @ Summit Academy Classic TBD

Tuesday, Jan. 2, 2018 @ Richfield 8:00 PM

Thursday, Jan. 4, 2018 @ South Seveir 8:00 PM

Tuesday, Jan. 9, 2018 @ North Sanpete 7:00 PM

Thursday, Jan. 11, 2018 VS Manti 7:00 PM

Tuesday, Jan. 16, 2018 VS Grand 6:00 PM

Thursday, Jan. 18, 2018 @ San Juan 6:00 PM

Tuesday, Jan. 23, 2018 VS Richfield 7:00 PM

Thursday, Jan. 25, 2018 VS South Sevier 7:00 PM

Tuesday, Jan. 30, 2018 VS North Sanpete 7:00 PM

Thursday, Feb. 1, 2018 @ Manti 7:00 PM

Tuesday, Feb. 6, 2018 @ Grand 6:00 PM

Thursday, Feb. 8, 2018 VS San Juan 6:00 PM




